TopYacht: Port Adelaide Sailing Club - 1/11/2023 7:38:03 PM

RACE5 [1/11/2023]

Envirogen

Envirogen Twilight Series 1 - race 5

Division 1 PHS results Start : 18:00

Boat Name

1 Kudu

2 Anne Evans

3 Bolistic

4 Sahara

5 Muskateer 2

6 Sunstar

7 Touch'n'Go

8 Silent Partner

9 Melisandre
Boundary Rider
Stella Rouge

Place

DNS
DNS

Sail No
351 D1
102 D1
126 D1
211 D1
70 D1
215 D1
555 D1
801 D1
D1
434 D1
D1

SA181

SA822

Class

PASC 2023-2024 Twilight Series 1

Skipper

P Jennings

L Cree

A Beswick

J Hughes

K Messenger
S. Kltto

B Doble

D Morison

Z Madej

C Henderson
B Beacham

Fin Tim
19:01:52
19:16:58
19:02:45
18:55:00
19:12:39
18:59:06
18:54:13
18:55:20
18:59:27

Elapsd
1:.01:52
1:16:58
1:02:45
55:00:00

1:12:39
59:06:00
54:13:00
55:20:00
59:27:00

AHC

0.58
0.49
0.612
0.7
0.537
0.666
0.73
0.716
0.686
0.723
0.59

Cor'dT
35:53:00
37:43:00
38:24:00
38:30:00
39:01:00
39:22:00
39:35:00
39:37:00
40:47:00

BCH

0.622
0.5
0.614
0.7
0.53
0.651
0.71
0.696
0.648

CHC

0.594
0.493
0.613

0.7
0.535
0.661
0.723
0.709
0.675

Score
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